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14-12-2024 Palacio de los 
deportes





Sub-12 Grupo 1

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2505 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2504 ALCAINE SABADO MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2110 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 2112 BALET MARTIN GONZALO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 2015 BIESCAS GAGO DANI ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2556 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2726 BRAULIO SORIA CARMEN C.A TRIALS
2 2623 CABAÑERO VEGA MARTINA ALAS
3 2555 CALVO GALINDO CANDELA ALAS
4 2559 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ALAS
5 2016 CAPELLA PÉREZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2735 CORNEJO PERIBAÑEZ VALERIA C.A TRIALS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2731 CUARTERO LAGUNA ALMA C.A TRIALS
2 2678 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ALAS
3 2500 DOMINGO ORTIN INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2008 GARCIA MARCEN ROBERTO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2109 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 2633 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2111 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 2002 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2652 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 2006 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2682 HUESO PICO AMAIA ALAS
6 2683 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2000 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2557 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ALAS
3 2725 JUBERIAS ALMAZAN ALBA C.A TRIALS
3 2017 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2620 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ALAS
5 2558 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2107 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 2001 LOPEZ ROMANOS RAUL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2561 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ALAS
4 2081 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
5 2631 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ALAS
6 2052 MAZA NAVARRO KEVIN ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2507 MOLINER ESCUSOL DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2729 NOVEL ARAGONES ALICIA C.A TRIALS
4 2012 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2621 PERA LÓPEZ ELIA ALAS
6 2114 RASAL CALVE JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2503 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA GLORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2632 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ALAS
4 2113 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 2167 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECOMATEO C.A TRIALS
6 2650 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2011 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2108 VILLAR SIMON MIGUEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 2007 VIÑAS DEL REY NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2130 ZACUR MINCHOLE ALVARO ALAS
6 2003 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2606 ALMAZAN ARTAL AINHOA CD Enrique de Ossó
2 2656 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 2600 ALONGO BIYANG HANNA CD Enrique de Ossó
4 2608 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA CD Enrique de Ossó
5 2118 ARANDA PINA ADRIAN SAN JOSE
6 2520 ASSO SÁNCHEZ VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2089 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS SAN JOSE
2 2699 BELLIDO FUERTES CARLOTA SAN JOSE
3 2653 BLANCO PEREZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 2603 BORJA LEGARRE SILVIA CD Enrique de Ossó
5 2514 CALVO SEGURA VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2601 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA CD Enrique de Ossó

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2598 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA CD Enrique de Ossó
2 2105 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 2635 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA SAN JOSE
4 2528 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2082 CORTES LAZARO DANIEL CD Enrique de Ossó
6 2530 DE LUIS DE CASO RAQUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2691 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA SAN JOSE
2 2517 FIOL YUSTE ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2634 GARCIA TOMAS INES SAN JOSE
4 2655 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 2664 GASCA GRACIA MAIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 2532 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2519 GIMENO GOMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2509 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2119 GRACIA GOMEZ LEO SAN JOSE
4 2085 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAUL CD Enrique de Ossó
5 2086 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAMUEL CD Enrique de Ossó
6 2534 KRUS VILLAS CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2117 LIXANDRU ERIC SAN JOSE
2 2700 LUZON SANCHEZ ANA SAN JOSE
3 2654 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 2605 PIEDRAHITA OYOLA MARÍA JOSÉ CD Enrique de Ossó
5 2135 MARIN CUARTERO LUCAS SAN JOSE
6 2597 YUGUERO MADRID EVANGELINE CD Enrique de Ossó

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2669 MARTIN SAQUES LUCIA SAN JOSE
2 2068 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN SAN JOSE
3 2522 MARTIN GRAO JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2116 MENDOZA USAN TOMAS SAN JOSE
5 2516 MORALES NOVELLON INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2663 TORRES MONTAÑES SABINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2692 NACARINO ESPINO JARA SAN JOSE
2 2162 NAVARRO LANGA MARIO SAN JOSE
3 2607 PRIETO VILLARES LUCIA CD Enrique de Ossó
4 2106 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 2523 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2602 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ADRIANA CD Enrique de Ossó

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2661 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 2133 RUIZ GUEDEA IBER SAN JOSE
4 2599 SORIANO SIMON JULIA CD Enrique de Ossó
5 2511 STAN . DENISA PATRICIAALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2659 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
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Jabalina

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2052 MAZA NAVARRO KEVIN ALAS 0,00
2130 ZACUR MINCHOLE ALVARO ALAS 0,00
2632 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ALAS 0,00
2633 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ALAS 0,00
2556 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ALAS 0,00
2683 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS 0,00
2561 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ALAS 0,00
2555 CALVO GALINDO CANDELA ALAS 0,00
2558 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ALAS 0,00
2621 PERA LÓPEZ ELIA ALAS 0,00
2557 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ALAS 0,00
2623 CABAÑERO VEGA MARTINA ALAS 0,00
2682 HUESO PICO AMAIA ALAS 0,00
2559 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ALAS 0,00
2631 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ALAS 0,00
2620 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ALAS 0,00
2678 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ALAS 0,00
2081 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 0,00
2650 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2652 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2107 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2108 VILLAR SIMON MIGUEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2109 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2110 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2111 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2112 BALET MARTIN GONZALO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2113 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2114 RASAL CALVE JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2000 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2001 LOPEZ ROMANOS RAUL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2002 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2003 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2006 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2007 VIÑAS DEL REY NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2008 GARCIA MARCEN ROBERTO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2011 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2012 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2015 BIESCAS GAGO DANI ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2016 CAPELLA PÉREZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2017 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2500 DOMINGO ORTIN INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2503 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA GLORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2504 ALCAINE SABADO MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2505 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2507 MOLINER ESCUSOL DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2167 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO MATEO C.A TRIALS 0,00
2731 CUARTERO LAGUNA ALMA C.A TRIALS 0,00
2729 NOVEL ARAGONES ALICIA C.A TRIALS 0,00
2735 CORNEJO PERIBAÑEZ VALERIA C.A TRIALS 0,00
2726 BRAULIO SORIA CARMEN C.A TRIALS 0,00
2725 JUBERIAS ALMAZAN ALBA C.A TRIALS 0,00
2634 GARCIA TOMAS INES SAN JOSE 0,00
2635 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA SAN JOSE 0,00
2669 MARTIN SAQUES LUCIA SAN JOSE 0,00
2692 NACARINO ESPINO JARA SAN JOSE 0,00
2691 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA SAN JOSE 0,00
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2699 BELLIDO FUERTES CARLOTA SAN JOSE 0,00
2700 LUZON SANCHEZ ANA SAN JOSE 0,00
2068 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN SAN JOSE 0,00
2089 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS SAN JOSE 0,00
2116 MENDOZA USAN TOMAS SAN JOSE 0,00
2117 LIXANDRU ERIC SAN JOSE 0,00
2118 ARANDA PINA ADRIAN SAN JOSE 0,00
2119 GRACIA GOMEZ LEO SAN JOSE 0,00
2133 RUIZ GUEDEA IBER SAN JOSE 0,00
2135 MARIN CUARTERO LUCAS SAN JOSE 0,00
2162 NAVARRO LANGA MARIO SAN JOSE 0,00
2653 BLANCO PEREZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2654 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2655 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2656 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2659 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2661 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2663 TORRES MONTAÑES SABINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2664 GASCA GRACIA MAIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2105 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2106 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2082 CORTES LAZARO DANIEL CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
2085 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAUL CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
2086 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAMUEL CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
2597 YUGUERO MADRID EVANGELINE CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
2598 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
2599 SORIANO SIMON JULIA CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
2600 ALONGO BIYANG HANNA CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
2601 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
2602 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ADRIANA CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
2603 BORJA LEGARRE SILVIA CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
2605 PIEDRAHITA OYOLA MARÍA JOSÉ CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
2606 ALMAZAN ARTAL AINHOA CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
2607 PRIETO VILLARES LUCIA CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
2608 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
2509 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2511 STAN . DENISA PATRICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2514 CALVO SEGURA VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2516 MORALES NOVELLON INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2517 FIOL YUSTE ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2519 GIMENO GOMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2520 ASSO SÁNCHEZ VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2522 MARTIN GRAO JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2523 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2528 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2530 DE LUIS DE CASO RAQUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2532 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2534 KRUS VILLAS CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00



Sub-10 Grupo 1

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3074 ACERO ASENSIO MARCOS CD Enrique de Ossó
2 3592 AMARAL VEIGAS MARTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3601 AMORÓS TERTRE LEONOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3523 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3577 AZNAR TORRES NEREA ALAS
6 3578 AZNAR TORRES ISELLA ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3604 BALET MARTÍN MARTA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 3518 BANDA LÓPEZ JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3519 CAMPOS MELGAREJO CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3597 CORELLANO LOPEZ VERA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3032 CUBERO EGUIA JON ALAS
6 3080 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTÍN ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3603 GARCIA MALLOR INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 3522 GASPAR TERUEL ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3516 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3537 GONZALEZ DE AGUERO BUENO CELIA ALAS
5 3602 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3590 GUILLEN ASTASIO NOA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3061 HEDHLI SAHUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2 3070 Hernández CASANOVA ADRIÁN CD Enrique de Ossó
3 3562 Hernández FERRERUELA NOA CD Enrique de Ossó
4 3517 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3067 LAHOZ SOLSONA HECTOR ATLETISMO PEDROLA
6 3521 LÓBEZ ALIERTA EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3107 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 3567 MARTIN CORELLANO BIANCA ALAS
3 3593 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3605 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3594 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3072 MILAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE CD Enrique de Ossó
3 3591 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3066 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA
5 3627 MORALES LOPEZ EMMA CD Enrique de Ossó
6 3082 PECHARROMAN LORENTE LORIEN ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3073 PLANO ORTE BRUNO CD Enrique de Ossó
3 3135 PUEYO FUERTES NICOLAS ALAS
4 3606 ROMANCE ROMERO CELIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3160 RONCAL ROBLES OLIVER ALAS
6 3087 RUIZ GOTOR MATEO ALAS

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS

25

APELLIDOS

19

APELLIDOS

20

APELLIDOS

24

21

APELLIDOS

22

APELLIDOS

23



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3520 SANZ CLARIANA VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3600 SOLER OLIVERA INÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3033 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS
5 3086 SWINDLEHURST GUERRERO MARCO ALAS
6 3599 TOMAS RAMIREZ ELSA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3563 TOROCHE PONCE DULCE CD Enrique de Ossó
3 3075 VALENCIA BONE JERYCK CD Enrique de Ossó
4 3595 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3596 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3133 PÉREZ MUÑOZ RUBÉN ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3126 ALONSO GUISEPTTE JOSE ANTONIOSAN JOSE
2 3014 ANADÓN VICENTE ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3610 ARANDA PINA LEIRE SAN JOSE
4 3114 BOROBIA CABISCOL JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3158 CANTIN GALAN MATEO SAN JOSE
6 3108 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3625 BELLIDO FUERTES JULIETA SAN JOSE
2 3165 BETRAN RUIZ ACHER SAN JOSE
3 3112 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH SAN JOSE
5 3507 ELIAS BAETA LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3122 ESCARTÍN RIVERA ANDRÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3113 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 3005 GARCIA FRAJ MATEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3579 GARCIA RUIZ NICOLE SAN JOSE
4 3007 GARCÍA PÉREZ HÉCTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3117 GIMENO SÁNCHEZ BRUNO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3013 GIMENO MUR JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3147 GOMEZ RUEDA AXEL SAN JOSE
2 3088 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO SAN JOSE
3 3511 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3624 GRACIA PEREZ SARA SAN JOSE
5 3017 JULVE GABAS MAX ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3012 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3115 LÓPEZ MARTÍN MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 3089 MARTIN LOPEZ NICOLAS SAN JOSE
3 3513 MEDRANO GIMENEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3608 MENDOZA USAN LEA SAN JOSE
5 3609 MENDOZA USAN SABINA SAN JOSE
6 3639 MOROS CABREJAS MARA C.A TRIALS
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3009 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 0 MUÑOZ PILARCES AINARA SAN JOSE
3 3090 MUÑOZ BARRIO MARCOS SAN JOSE
4 3010 OLIVAN LUESIA DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3504 OTIN MIRÓ ABRIL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3510 SANZ GIMÉNEZ OLIVIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3109 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3169 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECOFABIO C.A TRIALS
5 3018 VALERO SANZ LUCAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3512 SÁNCHEZ ARREGUI INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3119 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3004 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ JULIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3116 RAMON CLEMENTE DANIEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3125 REDONDO PILARCES UNAI SAN JOSE
6 3502 RIVERA SAINZ-AJA CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3161 PALACIO SANZ MARCO SAN JOSE
3 3120 PÉREZ DE ALBENIZ SEGURA ALEJANDRO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3640 PORROCHE CABREJAS PENÉLOPE  C.A TRIALS
5 3514 RUIZ ALDA CARLOTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3001 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
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Vórtex

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3590 GUILLEN ASTASIO NOA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3591 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3592 AMARAL VEIGAS MARTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3593 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3594 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3595 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3596 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3597 CORELLANO LOPEZ VERA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3599 TOMAS RAMIREZ ELSA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3600 SOLER OLIVERA INÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3601 AMORÓS TERTRE LEONOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3602 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3603 GARCIA MALLOR INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3604 BALET MARTÍN MARTA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3605 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3606 ROMANCE ROMERO CELIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3107 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3061 HEDHLI SAHUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 0,00
3066 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA 0,00
3067 LAHOZ SOLSONA HECTOR ATLETISMO PEDROLA 0,00
3032 CUBERO EGUIA JON ALAS 0,00
3033 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS 0,00
3537 GONZALEZ DE AGUEROBUENO CELIA ALAS 0,00
3082 PECHARROMANLORENTE LORIEN ALAS 0,00
3160 RONCAL ROBLES OLIVER ALAS 0,00
3135 PUEYO FUERTES NICOLAS ALAS 0,00
3080 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTÍN ALAS 0,00
3086 SWINDLEHURSTGUERRERO MARCO ALAS 0,00
3087 RUIZ GOTOR MATEO ALAS 0,00
3133 PÉREZ MUÑOZ RUBÉN ALAS 0,00
3577 AZNAR TORRES NEREA ALAS 0,00
3578 AZNAR TORRES ISELLA ALAS 0,00
3567 MARTIN CORELLANO BIANCA ALAS 0,00
3516 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3517 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3518 BANDA LÓPEZ JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3519 CAMPOS MELGAREJO CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3520 SANZ CLARIANA VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3521 LÓBEZ ALIERTA EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3522 GASPAR TERUEL ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3523 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3070 Hernández CASANOVA ADRIÁN CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
3072 MILAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
3073 PLANO ORTE BRUNO CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
3074 ACERO ASENSIO MARCOS CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
3075 VALENCIA BONE JERYCK CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
3562 Hernández FERRERUELA NOA CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
3563 TOROCHE PONCE DULCE CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
3627 MORALES LOPEZ EMMA CD Enrique de Ossó 0,00
3108 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3109 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3112 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3113 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3114 BOROBIA CABISCOL JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3115 LÓPEZ MARTÍN MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3116 RAMON CLEMENTE DANIEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
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3117 GIMENO SÁNCHEZ BRUNO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3119 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3120 PÉREZ DE ALBENIZSEGURA ALEJANDRO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3122 ESCARTÍN RIVERA ANDRÉS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3169 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECOFABIO C.A TRIALS 0,00
3640 PORROCHE CABREJAS PENÉLOPE  C.A TRIALS 0,00
3639 MOROS CABREJAS MARA C.A TRIALS 0,00
3001 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3004 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ JULIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3005 GARCIA FRAJ MATEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3007 GARCÍA PÉREZ HÉCTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3009 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3010 OLIVAN LUESIA DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3012 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3013 GIMENO MUR JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3014 ANADÓN VICENTE ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3017 JULVE GABAS MAX ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3018 VALERO SANZ LUCAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3502 RIVERA SAINZ-AJA CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3504 OTIN MIRÓ ABRIL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3507 ELIAS BAETA LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3510 SANZ GIMÉNEZ OLIVIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3511 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3512 SÁNCHEZ ARREGUI INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3513 MEDRANO GIMENEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3514 RUIZ ALDA CARLOTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
0 MUÑOZ PILARCES AINARA SAN JOSE 0,00
3579 GARCIA RUIZ NICOLE SAN JOSE 0,00
3608 MENDOZA USAN LEA SAN JOSE 0,00
3609 MENDOZA USAN SABINA SAN JOSE 0,00
3610 ARANDA PINA LEIRE SAN JOSE 0,00
3624 GRACIA PEREZ SARA SAN JOSE 0,00
3625 BELLIDO FUERTES JULIETA SAN JOSE 0,00
3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH SAN JOSE 0,00
3088 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO SAN JOSE 0,00
3089 MARTIN LOPEZ NICOLAS SAN JOSE 0,00
3090 MUÑOZ BARRIO MARCOS SAN JOSE 0,00
3125 REDONDO PILARCES UNAI SAN JOSE 0,00
3126 ALONSO GUISEPTTE JOSE ANTONIO SAN JOSE 0,00
3147 GOMEZ RUEDA AXEL SAN JOSE 0,00
3158 CANTIN GALAN MATEO SAN JOSE 0,00
3161 PALACIO SANZ MARCO SAN JOSE 0,00
3165 BETRAN RUIZ ACHER SAN JOSE 0,00



Sub-10 Grupo 2

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3083 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3143 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARCO CASABLANCA
3 3586 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA AD PIRINEOS
4 3587 ALVAREZ VILLASANA NURIA AD PIRINEOS
5 3539 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3621 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3569 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3101 BARTOLOMÉ SALVADOR JORGE AD PIRINEOS
3 3097 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES RAINBOW TEAM
4 3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3141 CAZENAVE CHAIR DAVID CASABLANCA
6 3542 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3098 GONZALEZ MARTIN MATEO RAINBOW TEAM
2 3139 COZAR HERRERO DIEGO ROMAREDA CD
3 3538 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3027 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO C. A. UTEBO
5 3099 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO RAINBOW TEAM
6 3583 GOMEZ SALVADOR MIREIA RAINBOW TEAM

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3102 HERRERA VALERO PABLO AD PIRINEOS
3 3548 JORDAN YAGO JIMENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 EN TRÁMITELE GOFF ALONSO CHLOE C. A. UTEBO
5 3094 LORENTE VACAS JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3570 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3584 MARTINEZ FIGUEROA IZARBE RAINBOW TEAM
3 3047 MERENCIANO MUÑIO ADRIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3142 MILLO CUADRAT JAVIER CASABLANCA
4 3041 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3540 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3614 MONSERRAT ONIEVA JULIA ROMAREDA CD
3 3037 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3585 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA AD PIRINEOS
5 3541 MUÑIZ VIAMONTE MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3572 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3582 PARDOS ARIAS DANIELA RAINBOW TEAM
3 3096 PASSARDI VALDIVIA MATEO RAINBOW TEAM
4 3545 REBOLLAR PEÑA SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3046 RODRIGO ARBEROLA MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3100 PAMPLONA SANCHEZ GUILLERMO RAINBOW TEAM
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3038 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3035 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3581 VAL ABAD MARCELA RAINBOW TEAM
5 3546 MORENO CASCAN SALMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3576 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3028 Alegre Bordetas Jorge Escuela Zenit
2 3043 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3607 Andreu Calvo María Escuela Zenit
4 3029 Aréjula Velasco Martín Escuela Zenit
5 3130 Aznar Carrasco Lucas CUARTE
6 3574 GARCIA SEGURA LIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3095 HERNANDO RODRIGUEZ ERIK ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3148 Azuara Ruiz Bruno Escuela Zenit
3 3084 BAENA BUISAN DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3077 BELLIDO TRAIN DARIO Escuela Zenit
5 3616 Beltran Garcia Valeria CUARTE
6 3124 BENITO GHEORGE ARES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3543 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3564 CALZON LAIN ANGELA Escuela Zenit
3 2092 Clavería Heredia Rodrigo Escuela Zenit
4 3131 Escalona Cano Iker CUARTE
5 3146 Escribano Romero Javier CUARTE
6 3544 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3612 Lorente Bravo Lucia CUARTE
3 3617 Louzan Gonzalez Jimena CUARTE
4 3566 Macías Salvador Valentina Escuela Zenit
5 3045 MARCOS CAMPILLO ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3128 Martin Falcon Alejandro CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3547 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3623 Molina Chifor Abril CUARTE
4 3549 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3575 NEGUERUELA GARCIA LEA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3611 Olivares Hernando Rocio CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3123 PARRA ROLDAN LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3129 Pascual Navarro Emilio CUARTE
4 3093 POTOC ESTER DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3030 Puerta García Gabriel Escuela Zenit
6 3036 RECAJ AMPUDIA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3613 Rodrigo Campos Cayetana CUARTE
3 3044 RUBIO LATORRE MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3040 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3618 Sanchez Aznar Vega CUARTE
6 3039 SEBASTIAN CAMPOS ERIK ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3034 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3619 Soler Rodrigo Lucia CUARTE
4 3042 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO ENRIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3091 Trallero Roda Daniel Escuela Zenit
6 3565 Vindel García Miranda Escuela Zenit
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Vórtex

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3096 PASSARDI VALDIVIA MATEO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3099 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3097 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3098 GONZALEZ MARTIN MATEO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3100 PAMPLONA SANCHEZ GUILLERMO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3582 PARDOS ARIAS DANIELA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3581 VAL ABAD MARCELA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3583 GOMEZ SALVADOR MIREIA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3584 MARTINEZ FIGUEROA IZARBE RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3587 ALVAREZ VILLASANA NURIA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
3585 MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
3101 BARTOLOMÉ SALVADOR JORGE AD PIRINEOS 0,00
3586 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
3102 HERRERA VALERO PABLO AD PIRINEOS 0,00
3035 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3037 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3570 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3038 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3083 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3546 MORENO CASCAN SALMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3621 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3545 REBOLLAR PEÑA SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3572 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3041 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3542 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3569 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3540 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3539 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3548 JORDAN YAGO JIMENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3094 LORENTE VACAS JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3047 MERENCIANO MUÑIO ADRIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3538 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3576 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3046 RODRIGO ARBEROLA MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3541 MUÑIZ VIAMONTE MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3027 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO C. A. UTEBO 0,00
EN TRÁMITELE GOFF ALONSO CHLOE C. A. UTEBO 0,00
3614 MONSERRAT ONIEVA JULIA ROMAREDA CD 0,00
3139 COZAR HERRERO DIEGO ROMAREDA CD 0,00
3141 CAZENAVE CHAIR DAVID CASABLANCA 0,00
3142 MILLO CUADRAT JAVIER CASABLANCA 0,00
3143 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARCO CASABLANCA 0,00
3128 Martin Falcon Alejandro CUARTE 0,00
3146 Escribano Romero Javier CUARTE 0,00
3131 Escalona Cano Iker CUARTE 0,00
3612 Lorente Bravo Lucia CUARTE 0,00
3611 Olivares Hernando Rocio CUARTE 0,00
3617 Louzan Gonzalez Jimena CUARTE 0,00
3618 Sanchez Aznar Vega CUARTE 0,00
3616 Beltran Garcia Valeria CUARTE 0,00
3613 Rodrigo Campos Cayetana CUARTE 0,00
3130 Aznar Carrasco Lucas CUARTE 0,00
3623 Molina Chifor Abril CUARTE 0,00
3129 Pascual Navarro Emilio CUARTE 0,00
3619 Soler Rodrigo Lucia CUARTE 0,00
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3044 RUBIO LATORRE MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3093 POTOC ESTER DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3084 BAENA BUISAN DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3040 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3043 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3547 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3123 PARRA ROLDAN LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3543 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3042 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO ENRIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3549 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3544 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3034 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3036 RECAJ AMPUDIA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3091 Trallero Roda Daniel Escuela Zenit 0,00
3566 Macías Salvador Valentina Escuela Zenit 0,00
3030 Puerta García Gabriel Escuela Zenit 0,00
3029 Aréjula Velasco Martín Escuela Zenit 0,00
3607 Andreu Calvo María Escuela Zenit 0,00
3028 Alegre Bordetas Jorge Escuela Zenit 0,00
3077 BELLIDO TRAIN DARIO Escuela Zenit 0,00
3564 CALZON LAIN ANGELA Escuela Zenit 0,00
3148 Azuara Ruiz Bruno Escuela Zenit 0,00
3565 Vindel García Miranda Escuela Zenit 0,00
2092 Clavería Heredia Rodrigo Escuela Zenit 0,00
3574 GARCIA SEGURA LIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3575 NEGUERUELA GARCIA LEA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3124 BENITO GHEORGE ARES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3095 HERNANDO RODRIGUEZ ERIK ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3045 MARCOS CAMPILLO ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3039 SEBASTIAN CAMPOS ERIK ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00



Sub-12 Grupo 2

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2098 ACERO GARCIA GABRIEL RAINBOW TEAM
2 2055 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2671 Almudi Sanz Elsa CUARTE
4 2095 ALVAREZ REDONDO MARCOS RAINBOW TEAM
5 2627 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2667 Andreu Calvo Diana Escuela Zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2049 Arribas Virtus Diego Escuela Zenit
2 2562 BARBU ANNA ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2051 Bellé Tello Samuel Escuela Zenit
4 2090 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2630 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2060 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2087 Bueno Carrascosa Juan Escuela Zenit
2 2062 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2554 Burgos Ezquerro Irati Escuela Zenit
4 2094 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2047 Cañas Tello Jacobo Escuela Zenit
6 2132 Carbo Gimeno Oscar CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2131 Carbo Gimeno Lucas CUARTE
2 2063 CASADO ABAD CARLOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2666 CASAS ESTEBAN IZARBE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2058 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2674 Elvira Garcia Zoe CUARTE
6 2570 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2688 Frias Miguel Naia CUARTE
2 2638 FUENTES CABALLERO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2672 Garcia Bueno Julia CUARTE
3 2626 GARCIA SEGURA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2673 Garcia-Moreno Cerrato Maria CUARTE
5 2065 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2568 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MARTINA ELIZAB.ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2640 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA RAINBOW TEAM
4 2670 Jaime Belsue Noa CUARTE
5 2613 LABORDA BALASCH INES Escuela Zenit
6 2048 Larena Corredor Martín Escuela Zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2611 López Hernández Paola Escuela Zenit
3 2675 Lopez-Sanvicente Clemente Carmen CUARTE
4 2059 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2091 MARTIN CORTES SAMUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2701 MARTIN SANCHEZ INES RAINBOW TEAM
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2639 MARTINEZ GOMEZ VALERIA RAINBOW TEAM
3 2690 Marzal Mozota Emma CUARTE
4 2686 Moreno Rodriguez Maria CUARTE
5 2618 PORROCHE VILLAGRASA LEYRE Escuela Zenit
6 2056 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2097 SANJUAN ROCA ALEX RAINBOW TEAM
3 2066 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2689 Sibile Eraso Brito Alejandra CUARTE
5 2120 Soler Garcia Pablo CUARTE
6 2099 TENIAS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER RAINBOW TEAM

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2641 LOPEZ PIRC SARA RAINBOW TEAM
3 2057 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2096 VAL ABAD CAMILO RAINBOW TEAM
5 2064 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2616 Longares Pola Ines Escuela Zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2572 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2644 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD PIRINEOS
3 2563 ALVAREZ CASTAÑO SALOME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2051 Bellé Tello Samuel Escuela Zenit
5 2610 BELLIDO TRAIN MARTINA Escuela Zenit
6 2577 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2628 ADAN RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2629 ESCUDERO GIMENO ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2612 Ferrer Auré Elsa Escuela Zenit
4 2067 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2050 Francés Luna Jorge Escuela Zenit
6 2124 GALVE URRAZA LORIEN ROMAREDA CD

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2566 DOMINGO ANDRES ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2054 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2127 IRISARRI BARGE DANIEL CASABLANCA
4 2574 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2643 GARCÍA DE OJEDA ISABEL AD PIRINEOS
6 2123 HERRAIZ AYERZA CAYETANO ROMAREDA CD

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2695 Labrador Herrera Mencía Escuela Zenit
2 2564 CASTILLO ABADIA ANGELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2576 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2615 Macías Salvador Valeria Escuela Zenit
5 2645 MANJON ARANDA ELSA AD PIRINEOS
6 2698 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2697 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2614 Millán Humada Emma Escuela Zenit
3 2571 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2578 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2636 Moreno Ramón Sofía Escuela Zenit
6 2125 MUÑOZ HERNÁNDEZ PEDRO ROMAREDA CD

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2647 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA AD PIRINEOS
2 2565 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2553 OSTARIZ BAUDES DANIELA C. A. UTEBO
4 2126 Paris Pelet Daniel CASABLANCA
5 2624 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2093 PORTA VILLAVERDE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2625 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2046 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX C. A. UTEBO
3 2061 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2580 VIÑUALES LAVIÑA JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2573 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2646 ZAFRA CUBEL ADRIANA AD PIRINEOS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2569 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2575 RUBIO LATORRE MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2128 RUIZ DE LA CUESTA VÍCTOR CASABLANCA
5 2642 SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD PIRINEOS
6 2581 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2129 SANZ CHARLEZ MARCOS CASABLANCA
3 2637 SOLER MILLAN CLARA Escuela Zenit
4 2134 URRAZA BASTERO Iñigo Escuela Zenit
5 2579 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2100 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD PIRINEOS

APELLIDOS

71

70

APELLIDOS

68

APELLIDOS

69

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS

67



Jabalina

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2120 Soler Garcia Pablo CUARTE 0,00
2671 Almudi Sanz Elsa CUARTE 0,00
2673 Garcia-Moreno Cerrato Maria CUARTE 0,00
2686 Moreno Rodriguez Maria CUARTE 0,00
2675 Lopez-Sanvicente Clemente Carmen CUARTE 0,00
2670 Jaime Belsue Noa CUARTE 0,00
2690 Marzal Mozota Emma CUARTE 0,00
2674 Elvira Garcia Zoe CUARTE 0,00
2672 Garcia Bueno Julia CUARTE 0,00
2132 Carbo Gimeno Oscar CUARTE 0,00
2131 Carbo Gimeno Lucas CUARTE 0,00
2689 Sibile Eraso Brito Alejandra CUARTE 0,00
2688 Frias Miguel Naia CUARTE 0,00
2060 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2062 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2090 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2057 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2064 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2570 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2055 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2066 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2562 BARBU ANNA ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2059 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2056 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2058 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2094 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2065 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2627 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2626 GARCIA SEGURA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2630 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2568 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MARTINA ELIZAB. ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2638 FUENTES CABALLERO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2666 CASAS ESTEBAN IZARBE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2063 CASADO ABAD CARLOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2091 MARTIN CORTES SAMUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2640 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2641 LOPEZ PIRC SARA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2096 VAL ABAD CAMILO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2097 SANJUAN ROCA ALEX RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2098 ACERO GARCIA GABRIEL RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2095 ALVAREZ REDONDO MARCOS RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2639 MARTINEZ GOMEZ VALERIA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2099 TENIAS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2701 MARTIN SANCHEZ INES RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2667 Andreu Calvo Diana Escuela Zenit 0,00
2618 PORROCHE VILLAGRASA LEYRE Escuela Zenit 0,00
2048 Larena Corredor Martín Escuela Zenit 0,00
2049 Arribas Virtus Diego Escuela Zenit 0,00
2613 LABORDA BALASCH INES Escuela Zenit 0,00
2554 Burgos Ezquerro Irati Escuela Zenit 0,00
2087 Bueno Carrascosa Juan Escuela Zenit 0,00
2616 Longares Pola Ines Escuela Zenit 0,00
2611 López Hernández Paola Escuela Zenit 0,00
2047 Cañas Tello Jacobo Escuela Zenit 0,00
2051 Bellé Tello Samuel Escuela Zenit 0,00

APELLIDOS



2051 Bellé Tello Samuel Escuela Zenit 0,00
2636 Moreno Ramón Sofía Escuela Zenit 0,00
2612 Ferrer Auré Elsa Escuela Zenit 0,00
2134 URRAZA BASTERO Iñigo Escuela Zenit 0,00
2637 SOLER MILLAN CLARA Escuela Zenit 0,00
2614 Millán Humada Emma Escuela Zenit 0,00
2610 BELLIDO TRAIN MARTINA Escuela Zenit 0,00
2050 Francés Luna Jorge Escuela Zenit 0,00
2615 Macías Salvador Valeria Escuela Zenit 0,00
2695 Labrador Herrera Mencía Escuela Zenit 0,00
2100 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2646 ZAFRA CUBEL ADRIANA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2643 GARCÍA DE OJEDA ISABEL AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2647 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2644 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2642 SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2645 MANJON ARANDA ELSA AD PIRINEOS 0,00
2046 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX C. A. UTEBO 0,00
2553 OSTARIZ BAUDES DANIELA C. A. UTEBO 0,00
2565 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2571 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2569 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2054 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2563 ALVAREZ CASTAÑO SALOME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2576 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2564 CASTILLO ABADIA ANGELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2698 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2697 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2624 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2572 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2093 PORTA VILLAVERDE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2577 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2579 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2625 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2628 ADAN RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2581 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2126 Paris Pelet Daniel CASABLANCA 0,00
2127 IRISARRI BARGE DANIEL CASABLANCA 0,00
2128 RUIZ DE LA CUESTA VÍCTOR CASABLANCA 0,00
2129 SANZ CHARLEZ MARCOS CASABLANCA 0,00
2123 HERRAIZ AYERZA CAYETANO ROMAREDA CD 0,00
2125 MUÑOZ HERNÁNDEZ PEDRO ROMAREDA CD 0,00
2124 GALVE URRAZA LORIEN ROMAREDA CD 0,00
2566 DOMINGO ANDRES ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2629 ESCUDERO GIMENO ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2067 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2575 RUBIO LATORRE MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2573 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2578 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2574 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2061 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2580 VIÑUALES LAVIÑA JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00


